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Yards-Female

8 & U Free UNAT Tabitha J. Kellam             at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship25 17.23 24-Mar-12

Free  UNAT Tabitha J. Kellam at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship50 39.36 24-Mar-12

Free  UNAT Tabitha J. Kellam at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship100 1:24.71 24-Mar-12

Free  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Patriot Meet 2016200 3:33.90 9-Sep-16

Back  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Patriot Meet 201625 19.83 9-Sep-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Anya N. Zovko at 2016 Prescott Plunge50 46.84 8-Jan-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Anya N. Zovko at FAST Winter Lights 2015100 1:55.29 4-Dec-15

Breast  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Sahuarita Stingrays (RAYS) NTS Meet25 26.03 17-Oct-15

Breast  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Patriot Meet 201650 52.05 9-Sep-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Bea Olson at 2022 FAST Winter Lights100 2:01.31 1-Dec-22

Fly  SMAN Anya N. Zovko                 at Patriot Meet 201625 19.42 9-Sep-16

Fly  UNAT Tabitha J. Kellam at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship50 46.59 24-Mar-12

IM  UNAT Tabitha J. Kellam at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship100 1:38.46 24-Mar-12

10 & U Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio50 30.97 6-Mar-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Prescott Plunge100 1:12.94 10-Jan-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio200 2:25.48 6-Mar-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio500 6:36.63 6-Mar-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge1000 15:09.29 24-Jan-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge1650 24:40.06 24-Jan-14

Back  UNAT Darien Apuron at Arizona Age Group State Championships Mar 1250 39.05 8-Mar-12

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Patriot Meet 2013100 1:24.87 21-Sep-13

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Prescott Plunge200 3:00.39 10-Jan-14

Breast  UNAT Gianna Sweeney at Arizona Age Group State Championships Mar 1250 41.83 8-Mar-12

Breast  UNAT Gianna Sweeney at 2012 February Supplement Meet100 1:34.53 25-Feb-12

Breast  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Prescott Plunge200 3:28.36 10-Jan-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Patriot Meet 201350 36.23 21-Sep-13

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Prescott Plunge100 1:29.03 10-Jan-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio100 1:19.77 6-Mar-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio200 2:49.99 6-Mar-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge400 6:16.89 24-Jan-14

11-12 Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Ford FNL Season Finale Meet50 27.12 18-Mar-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Ford FNL Season Finale Meet100 59.36 18-Mar-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Sahuarita Stingrays Last Chance Meet200 2:11.07 6-Feb-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat500 5:49.80 19-Feb-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat1000 12:06.01 19-Feb-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1650 20:14.72 10-Mar-16

Back  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat50 32.97 19-Feb-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat100 1:09.85 19-Feb-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Heat TYR Invitational200 2:35.26 24-Oct-15

Breast  SMAN- AZ Gianna Sweeney at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio50 36.81 6-Mar-14

Breast  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Patriot Meet 2015100 1:20.48 11-Sep-15

Breast  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Heat TYR Invitational200 2:51.05 24-Oct-15

Fly  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat50 31.42 19-Feb-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Ford FNL Season Finale Meet100 1:08.11 18-Mar-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Regional Championship - Heat200 2:46.03 19-Feb-16

IM  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 1:07.99 10-Mar-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 2:27.24 10-Mar-16

IM  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship400 5:12.45 10-Mar-16
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13-14 Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 25.79 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at High School Time Trial 2017100 55.77 5-Nov-17

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Lost Dutchman 2018200 1:59.79 16-Feb-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games500 5:24.85 17-Nov-17

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2017 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1000 11:46.46 9-Mar-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2017 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1650 19:30.87 9-Mar-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 30.86 12-Jan-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at High School Time Trial 2017100 1:03.70 5-Nov-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:18.05 17-Nov-17

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at AZ Swimming 2015 SC Regional Championships50 34.89 20-Feb-15

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at FAST Winter Lights100 1:17.54 5-Dec-14

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at AZ Swimming 2015 SC Regional Championships200 2:45.47 20-Feb-15

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 28.75 12-Jan-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Lost Dutchman 2018100 1:01.94 16-Feb-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:22.43 17-Nov-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Last Chance Meet100 1:06.09 3-Feb-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:18.03 17-Nov-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games400 4:53.81 17-Nov-17

15 & O Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 FAST Winter Lights50 26.66 29-Nov-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 FAST Winter Lights100 58.44 29-Nov-18

Free  UNAT Maya Gort at 2012 February Supplement Meet200 2:09.94 25-Feb-12

Free  UNAT Maya Gort at 2012 February Supplement Meet500 5:43.81 25-Feb-12

Free  UNAT Maya Gort at 2012 February Supplement Meet1000 11:56.58 25-Feb-12

Free  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at High School Time Trial 20171650 20:44.96 5-Nov-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 FAST Winter Lights50 31.17 29-Nov-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at The Day After Meet 2019100 1:05.77 10-Nov-19

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2019CATRA Mid Winter Invite200 2:23.36 12-Jan-19

Breast  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at High School Time Trial 201750 37.05 5-Nov-17

Breast  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at High School Time Trial 2017100 1:19.04 5-Nov-17

Breast  UNAT Maya Gort at 2012 February Supplement Meet200 2:47.96 25-Feb-12

Fly  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at Lost Dutchman 201850 29.71 16-Feb-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at Arizona Swimming SC Senior Open Championship100 1:03.54 1-Mar-18

Fly  SMAN Darien Apuron                 at 2015-2016 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:23.78 18-Nov-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at The Day After Meet 2019200 2:24.48 10-Nov-19

IM  SMAN- AZ Darien Apuron at Arizona Swimming SC Senior Open Championship400 5:07.72 1-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 25.79 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at High School Time Trial 2017100 55.77 5-Nov-17

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Lost Dutchman 2018200 1:59.79 16-Feb-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games500 5:24.85 17-Nov-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at Junior Olympic Championships Swim Neptune1000 11:50.90 24-Feb-17

Free  SMAN Tabitha J. Kellam             at 2017 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1650 19:30.87 9-Mar-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 30.86 12-Jan-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at High School Time Trial 2017100 1:03.70 5-Nov-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:18.05 17-Nov-17

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at AZ Swimming 2015 SC Regional Championships50 34.89 20-Feb-15

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at FAST Winter Lights100 1:17.54 5-Dec-14

Breast  SMAN Gianna Sweeney                at AZ Swimming 2015 SC Regional Championships200 2:45.47 20-Feb-15

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 28.75 12-Jan-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Lost Dutchman 2018100 1:01.94 16-Feb-18
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Fly  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:22.43 17-Nov-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at Last Chance Meet100 1:06.09 3-Feb-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:18.03 17-Nov-17

IM  SMAN- AZ Tabitha J. Kellam at 2016/2017 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games400 4:53.81 17-Nov-17
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Yards-Male

8 & U Free  UNAT Evan Apuron                   at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship25 15.58 24-Mar-12

Free  UNAT Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship50 35.45 24-Mar-12

Free  UNAT Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship100 1:18.31 24-Mar-12

Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at FAST Winter Lights 2015200 2:48.46 4-Dec-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at Patriot Meet 2015500 7:15.11 11-Sep-15

Back  UNAT Evan Apuron                   at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship25 20.29 24-Mar-12

Back  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at FAST Winter Lights 201550 44.12 4-Dec-15

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at RIO Fall Opener100 1:34.49 22-Sep-12

Breast  SMAN Johnny Smallhouse             at 2016 Prescott Plunge25 22.71 8-Jan-16

Breast  UNAT Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship50 51.12 24-Mar-12

Breast  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at FAST Winter Lights 2015100 1:45.34 4-Dec-15

Fly  UNAT Evan Apuron                   at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship25 16.59 24-Mar-12

Fly  UNAT Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship50 38.09 24-Mar-12

Fly  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at Sahuarita Stingrays (RAYS) NTS Meet100 1:54.95 17-Oct-15

IM  UNAT Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming 8 and Under Championship100 1:25.82 24-Mar-12

IM  SMAN- AZ Johnny Smallhouse at FAST Winter Lights 2015200 3:23.88 4-Dec-15

10 & U Free  SMAN- AZ Ben Fister at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 28.91 10-Mar-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio100 1:05.18 6-Mar-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2014 IM Xtreme Games Challenge200 2:23.16 14-Nov-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at AZ Age Group Reg.2 Short Course Championship500 6:42.06 22-Feb-13

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge1000 14:04.58 24-Jan-14

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge1650 23:05.43 24-Jan-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Ben Fister at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 35.16 10-Mar-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Sahuarita (SAQ) NTS Meet100 1:18.13 11-Oct-14

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2014 Prescott Plunge200 2:52.20 10-Jan-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio50 39.51 6-Mar-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2014 IM Xtreme Games Challenge100 1:29.35 14-Nov-14

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Prescott Plunge200 3:09.75 10-Jan-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio50 31.56 6-Mar-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio100 1:10.41 6-Mar-14

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Prescott Plunge200 3:05.99 10-Jan-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Arizona Swimming Age Group State Champio100 1:13.68 6-Mar-14

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at FAST Fall Finale200 2:47.41 5-Dec-13

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2014 Yuma Heat Polar Bear Plunge400 5:51.43 24-Jan-14

11-12 Free  SMAN- AZ Ben Fister at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 26.07 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 56.19 10-Mar-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Patriot Meet 2015200 2:05.53 11-Sep-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at IM Xtreme Challenge Games500 5:39.52 20-Nov-15

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1000 11:45.18 10-Mar-16

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1650 19:40.71 10-Mar-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron                   at Patriot Meet 201550 30.93 11-Sep-15

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2015-2016 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games100 1:06.59 18-Nov-16

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 Prescott Plunge200 2:30.24 8-Jan-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron                   at Sahuarita Stingrays Last Chance Meet50 33.03 6-Feb-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2015-2016 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games100 1:13.70 18-Nov-16

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 Prescott Plunge200 2:41.25 8-Jan-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron                   at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship50 27.25 10-Mar-16

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 1:00.62 10-Mar-16
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11-12 Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 2:13.92 10-Mar-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron                   at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 1:02.58 10-Mar-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 2:15.61 10-Mar-16

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2016 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship400 4:51.12 10-Mar-16

13-14 Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Sahuarita Stingrays IMR / IMX Meet50 23.95 6-Jan-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 48.69 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 1:49.44 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2017/2018 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games500 4:54.85 16-Nov-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1000 10:23.18 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at High School Time Trial 20171650 17:51.86 5-Nov-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Lost Dutchman 201850 27.38 16-Feb-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Lost Dutchman 2018100 59.36 16-Feb-18

Back  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2017/2018 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:05.59 16-Nov-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 29.87 12-Jan-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 1:01.66 8-Mar-18

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Arizona Swimming SC Senior Open Championship200 2:12.64 1-Mar-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Lost Dutchman 201850 24.71 16-Feb-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship100 52.42 8-Mar-18

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 1:58.45 8-Mar-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Last Chance Meet100 59.59 3-Feb-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship200 1:59.72 8-Mar-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Four Corners Speedo Sectional Championsh400 4:15.70 22-Mar-18

15-18 Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL50 21.47 19-Mar-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL100 47.82 19-Mar-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Arizona SC Junior Olympic Champs RAYS200 1:48.15 22-Feb-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2017/2018 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games500 5:02.05 16-Nov-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Arizona SC Junior Olympic Champs RAYS1000 10:42.73 22-Feb-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Cooper R. Dale at AZSI 2024 Short Course Regional Champs1650 18:54.70 23-Feb-24

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Baja #150 25.76 7-May-21

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 FAST Winter Lights100 57.49 5-Dec-19

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:03.69 15-Nov-19

Breast  UNAT- AZ Ethan J. Erickson at FAST Patriot Meet 202250 33.72 9-Sep-22

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at AZ Swimming SC Senior Open Championship 2020100 58.70 27-Feb-20

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:12.54 15-Nov-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Last Chance Meet50 24.63 2-Feb-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL100 51.09 19-Mar-21

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 1:55.60 15-Nov-19

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 1:57.23 15-Nov-19

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games400 4:16.29 15-Nov-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL50 21.47 19-Mar-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL100 47.82 19-Mar-21

Free  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 Arizona SC Junior Olympic Champs RAYS200 1:48.15 22-Feb-19

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2017/2018 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games500 4:54.85 16-Nov-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at 2018 AZ Short Course Age Group  Championship1000 10:23.18 8-Mar-18

Free  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at High School Time Trial 20171650 17:51.86 5-Nov-17

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Baja #150 25.76 7-May-21

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2019 FAST Winter Lights100 57.49 5-Dec-19

Back  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:03.69 15-Nov-19

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Prescott Plunge50 29.87 12-Jan-18
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Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at AZ Swimming SC Senior Open Championship 2020100 58.70 27-Feb-20

Breast  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 2:12.54 15-Nov-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Last Chance Meet50 24.63 2-Feb-19

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at Finals - 2021 SPRING SPEEDO SECTIONAL100 51.09 19-Mar-21

Fly  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 1:55.60 15-Nov-19

IM  SMAN- AZ Riley Stewart at Last Chance Meet100 59.59 3-Feb-18

IM  SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018/2019 USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games200 1:57.23 15-Nov-19

IM SMAN- AZ Evan Apuron at 2018 Four Corners Speedo Sectional Championsh400 4:15.70 22-Mar-18


